
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 024 AM - WALTERVILLE    
Vehicle: 087       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:12 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 7:26 0  38491 MCKENZIE HWY (Across from Mathers Market)  
3 7:34 0  39544 DEERHORN RD  
4 7:36 0  39874 DEERHORN RD  
5 7:36 0  DEERHORN RD & DOWDY LN (SW)  
6 7:37 0  39949 DEERHORN RD  
7 7:40 0  DEERHORN RD & TIKI LN  
8 7:45 0  40706 DEERHORN RD  
9 7:47 0  41002 DEERHORN RD  

10 7:51 0  41723 DEERHORN RD  
11 7:53 0  89058 BRIDGE ST  
12 7:54 0  BRIDGE ST & DEERHORN WAYSIDE  
13 7:56 0  41948 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
14 7:57 0  42109 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
15 8:01 0  LEABURG FIRE STATION  
16 8:04 0  UPPER JOHNSON CREEK RD  
17 8:08 0  41933 MCKENZIE HWY (Robby Ln)  
18 8:11 0  41387 MCKENZIE HWY  
19 8:13 0  41045 MCKENZIE HWY  
20 8:15 0  Walterville Elementary School  
21 8:45 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 024 PM - WALTERVILLE    
Vehicle: 087       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:20 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 2:50 0  Walterville Elementary School  
3 3:03 0  38493 MCKENZIE HWY (Stage Stop Parking Lot)  
4 3:10 0  39874 DEERHORN RD  
5 3:10 0  DEERHORN RD & DOWDY LN (SW)  
6 3:11 0  39949 DEERHORN RD  
7 3:14 0  DEERHORN RD & TIKI LN  
8 3:18 0  40706 DEERHORN RD  
9 3:20 0  41002 DEERHORN RD  

10 3:25 0  89058 BRIDGE ST  
11 3:26 0  BRIDGE ST & DEERHORN WAYSIDE  
12 3:29 0  41948 HOLDEN CREEK LN  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

13 3:30 0  42109 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
14 3:34 0  LEABURG FIRE STATION  
15 3:37 0  UPPER JOHNSON CREEK RD  
16 3:41 0  41933 MCKENZIE HWY (Must Be Met)  
17 3:44 0  41387 MCKENZIE HWY  
18 3:46 0  41045 MCKENZIE HWY  
19 4:10 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


